
RABMINT SUPERANNUATION FUND

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Contributions Summary Report

27,500.00Total Contributions

Annette Joan Pratt

PRAANN00011A

Date of Birth:
Age: 73 (at year end)

Provided

Member Code:
Total Super Balance*1 as at 30/06/2021: 1,156,500.56

Contributions Summary 2022
Concessional Contribution

Personal - Concessional 27,500.00

27,500.00

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.



RABMINT SUPERANNUATION FUND

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Contributions Summary Report

27,500.00Total Contributions

John David Pratt

PRAJOH00011A

Date of Birth:
Age: 71 (at year end)

Provided

Member Code:
Total Super Balance*1 as at 30/06/2021: 1,146,584.76

Contributions Summary 2022
Concessional Contribution

Personal - Concessional 27,500.00

27,500.00

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.



TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2021)(at 30/06/2021)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Pratt, Annette Joan Provided 72 27,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,500.001,156,500.56*3

Pratt, John David Provided 70 27,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,500.001,146,584.76*3

All Members 55,000.00 0.00 0.00 55,000.000.00

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.

*3 Members aged 67 to 74 must satisfy work test or meet work test exemption criteria (applies from 1 July 2019) for your fund to accept non-mandated contributions (e.g. salary sacrifice, personal super contributions). NCC bring-forward arrangement is
not available.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Pratt, Annette Joan Concessional 27,500.00 27,500.00 At Limit

Non-Concessional 0.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 Below Cap

Pratt, John David Concessional 27,500.00 27,500.00 At Limit

Non-Concessional 0.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 Below Cap

2019 202220212020 Current Position20182017Member

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.0025,000.0025,000.00N/A

N/A 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 0.00 27,500.00

N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00

N/A N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

N/A 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.00

N/A 1,047,023.55 1,091,974.63 1,040,766.21 990,701.22 1,156,500.56

At Limit

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Pratt, Annette Joan

RABMINT SUPERANNUATION FUND

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Contributions Breakdown Report



NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2019 202220212020 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

Pratt, Annette Joan 50,000.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

Pratt, John David 50,000.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.0025,000.0025,000.00N/A

N/A 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 0.00 27,500.00

N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00

N/A N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

N/A 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.00

N/A 1,050,217.54 1,093,909.51 1,042,729.16 982,498.54 1,146,584.76

At Limit

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Pratt, John David

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Pratt, Annette Joan
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

DEPOSIT ONLINE
2411012 TFR
Westpac Cho Tfr fr
Rabmint

05/11/2021 27,500.00Personal - Concessional

Total - Pratt, Annette Joan 0.00 0.000.0027,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Pratt, John David
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

DEPOSIT ONLINE
2411012 TFR
Westpac Cho Tfr fr
Rabmint

05/11/2021 27,500.00Personal - Concessional



Total - Pratt, John David 0.00 0.000.0027,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total for All Members 55,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00


